
航空貨物品別国別表　　　　　　　　　　 輸入 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

ＡＩＲ　ＣＡＲＧＯ　Ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　　　　　　　 IMPORT   

9701.10-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG      13306       6918      61798       74592       33195      493217

 104 N KOREANOKG          -          -          -          68           1        4077

 105 CHINA  NOKG       1483       1225      18312        5206        2369       93129

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -         783        1500      833373

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -         141         199        4428

 110 VIETNAMNOKG          -          -          -          47         464        4181

 111 THAILNDNOKG          1          1        691         101         407        4087

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          3         28       1622          12          87        2704

 113 MALYSIANOKG          -          -          -          16          32        2039

 117 PHILPINNOKG          1         46        251          16         201       15006

 118 INDNSIANOKG          1         20       5568           3          65        6474

 123 INDIA  NOKG          -          -          -          12         438      164787

 124 PAKISTNNOKG          -          -          -          39         112         517

 133 IRAN   NOKG          -          -          -          43         215        4048

 140 QATAR  NOKG          -          -          -          21          60         394

 143 ISRAEL NOKG          -          -          -          24          18        2969

 151 ARMENIANOKG          -          -          -           4          31        9416

 202 NORWAY NOKG          -          -          -           4          12        1766

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -          54         159        1779

 204 DENMARKNOKG          1         10       5052           4          74       16737

 205 U KING NOKG         41        289      49711         805        2797      991472

 206 IRELANDNOKG          -          -          -           1          15         767

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          2          3       2026          50         236       71731

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          1          8       8575          83         557      393846

 209 LUXMBRGNOKG          -          -          -          43          15        3742

 210 FRANCE NOKG        160        921    2661755        2869        9601    15008393

 213 GERMANYNOKG        178        284      53880         586        1622      300653

 215 SWITZLDNOKG         24         79      85523         206         912      568911

 217 PORTUGLNOKG         17         80        201         140         408        1037

 218 SPAIN  NOKG         94        140      12433         468         688      112537

 220 ITALY  NOKG         17          0      51280         437         880      160839

 222 FINLANDNOKG          -          -          -          35         130        2250

 223 POLAND NOKG          -          -          -           7          90       33764

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          1         46       9088         150        1399       95700

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          1         11     187572          61        2189     1020577

 228 SERBIA NOKG          -          -          -          13          10         447

 234 TURKEY NOKG          -          -          -          28         170         483

 238 UKRAINENOKG          -          -          -          27          35         318

 241 CROATIANOKG          -          -          -          50         134         372

 245 CZECH  NOKG          -          -          -           1           2         210

 302 CANADA NOKG          1         37        307          77         579       12478

 304 USA    NOKG        189        950    5048201        5032       13270     6994291

 412 URUGUAYNOKG          -          -          -          18           1         917

 541 KENYA  NOKG          -          -          -           1          30         281

 551 S AFRCANOKG          -          -          -           1          20        9132

 555 BOTSWANNOKG          -          -          -           6          87         287

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          3         24        773         148         568       31267

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -           4          29        1264

     S-TOTALNOKG      15525      11120    8264619       92537       76113    27483094

     (E . U)NOKG        512       1746    3032485        5644       19463    18120334

                                                                         

9701.90-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -           8          45         933

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -           3          99        2365

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -         101         330        1005

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -           1          62         313

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -         500         238        1062

 123 INDIA  NOKG          -          -          -           1          40         755

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -           3           5        1215

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -         206         290       27699

 210 FRANCE NOKG          6        176       5232         160         675       16033

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -           6         115        3258

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           3          44        7945

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -           1           8        3107

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -          45         312        3727

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -           1          25         335

 304 USA    NOKG         12        275      13088         296        1212       49570

 412 URUGUAYNOKG          -          -          -          29           1        1376

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -           1          12        2374

     S-TOTALNOKG         18        451      18320        1365        3513      123072

     (E . U)NOKG          6        176       5232         421        1405       55039

                                                                         

9702.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -           6          40         300
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9702.00-000                                                              

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -           1           6         341

 108 HG KONGNOKG         11         14        227          22          21        2278

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           5           2        1378

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -           1          16         284

 205 U KING NOKG         33         23       7561        1568         703      119071

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -           4          45        6704

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -           4          12       13541

 210 FRANCE NOKG        366        828     767464        2394        2192      903630

 213 GERMANYNOKG          3          3        794         136         256       49744

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          1          1        984          42          17       21008

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          1          5        693          40         138        8694

 220 ITALY  NOKG          3          0       1923          85          50        6390

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -           1           1         953

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          1          1        262           2          13         842

 245 CZECH  NOKG          -          -          -           1           1        1707

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -          31          80        2698

 304 USA    NOKG        539        641      42111        6494        9142     1084314

 551 S AFRCANOKG          -          -          -           4          12         660

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -          61         402       10368

     S-TOTALNOKG        958       1516     822019       10902       13149     2234905

     (E . U)NOKG        407        860     778697        4234        3410     1110323

                                                                         

9703.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -          45         150        2991

 105 CHINA  NOKG         15         84       2487        3520         472        3585

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -           1         100         580

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           4          35        1266

 123 INDIA  NOKG          -          -          -           1          15         201

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -           1           1         609

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -          18          64        1721

 205 U KING NOKG          4        108       2473         111        3110      136900

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -          47         477       10958

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -           1          28        3521

 210 FRANCE NOKG         42        200      36861         389        1794      540272

 213 GERMANYNOKG          2          3        564         165        1531      117131

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -         102         973      224909

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          1         23      27822          69         263       55825

 220 ITALY  NOKG        151        864      14575         201        1580      115269

 223 POLAND NOKG          -          -          -          47         553        1929

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -         137        1294      618256

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -          12         610       91848

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -          12         190        1650

 304 USA    NOKG          6        477      42288         143        2591      268762

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          -          -          -           5          80       22145

 551 S AFRCANOKG          -          -          -           3         100         379

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -           8          13        1820

     S-TOTALNOKG        221       1759     127070        5042       16024     2222527

     (E . U)NOKG        200       1198      82295        1061       10011     1075983

                                                                         

9704.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                       0         204

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                       0         941

 207 NETHLDS  KG                     -          -                      22         267

 210 FRANCE   KG                    20        389                      46        1529

 227 HUNGARY  KG                     -          -                      40         762

 230 GREECE   KG                     -          -                       3         847

 304 USA      KG                    11       3354                     212       27933

 321 CUBA     KG                     -          -                       0         268

 606 NEWZELD  KG                     -          -                       1         551

     S-TOTAL  KG                    31       3743                     324       33302

     (E . U)  KG                    20        389                     111        4346

                                                                         

9705.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                     180       22596

 105 CHINA    KG                   131       2131                     137        2886

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                      20        1492

 123 INDIA    KG                     -          -                       8        1281

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                      17        5129

 208 BELGIUM  KG                     -          -                       2         671

 210 FRANCE   KG                   550       1935                     990       18568

 213 GERMANY  KG                   606       3214                    1622       11755

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                       1        4404

 218 SPAIN    KG                     -          -                      74         208

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                       1        2884
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9705.00-000                                                              

 225 AUSTRIA  KG                     -          -                     280      148454

 227 HUNGARY  KG                     -          -                       0         569

 230 GREECE   KG                     -          -                       0        3331

 232 BULGAR   KG                     -          -                       0         234

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                      56        6126

 304 USA      KG                   100       1991                    4225       31857

 321 CUBA     KG                     -          -                       0         250

 407 PERU     KG                     -          -                       0         254

 410 BRAZIL   KG                    17       9119                      17        9876

 413 ARGENT   KG                     -          -                     122         208

 501 MOROCCO  KG                     -          -                     187         674

 546 MADAGAS  KG                     -          -                     963        2255

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      44        5955

     S-TOTAL  KG                  1404      18390                    8946      281917

     (E . U)  KG                  1156       5149                    2986      191569

                                                                         

9706.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                      18      131026

 105 CHINA    KG                    66      33468                     543     1190345

 111 THAILND  KG                     -          -                      35        1116

 124 PAKISTN  KG                     -          -                     226       25633

 157 GEORGIA  KG                     -          -                       0         300

 204 DENMARK  KG                     -          -                      35        1537

 205 U KING   KG                    62      74898                     386      387631

 207 NETHLDS  KG                     -          -                      28       14904

 210 FRANCE   KG                    46      12330                    1031      479285

 213 GERMANY  KG                    45      15828                    2712      312816

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                      20        1389

 217 PORTUGL  KG                     -          -                       0        2728

 220 ITALY    KG                    48      42863                      48      110768

 224 RUSSIAN  KG                     0        406                       4         612

 225 AUSTRIA  KG                     0     100007                    2383     1097543

 229 ALBANIA  KG                     -          -                       2         475

 230 GREECE   KG                     0      48677                       0       48937

 231 ROMANIA  KG                     -          -                       0         687

 234 TURKEY   KG                     -          -                       0       10619

 245 CZECH    KG                     -          -                      47        1082

 304 USA      KG                    22       4629                     504      154351

 506 EGYPT    KG                     -          -                     117       27900

     S-TOTAL  KG                   289     333106                    8139     4001684

     (E . U)  KG                   201     294603                    6670     2457231

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


